
Sunday     3rd April 10.45  Morning Worship & Communion 
                               Bob Hazell 
                               Preparations for Victory 
 

Thursday   7th April 19.30  Bible Study & Prayer Meeting 
                               Mike Harmsworth 
                               The Holy Spirit: 
                               His Person 
 

Sunday   10th April 10.45  Morning Worship 
                               Dan Williams 
                       18.30  Prayer4Thatcham—at TFC Theme: Austerity 
 

Thursday 14th April 19.30  Bible Study & Prayer Meeting 
                               Elizabeth Oxbury 
                               The Holy Spirit: 
                               His Coming 
 

Sunday   17th April 10.45  Morning Worship 
                               Rob Sneddon 
 

Tuesday  19th April 14.15  Ladies’ Fellowship 
                               DVD 
                               Exploring Ephesus 
 

Thursday 21st April 19.30  Bible Study & Prayer Meeting 
                               Mike Harmsworth 
                               The Holy Spirit: 
                               His Work 
 

Saturday 23rd April 19.30  COINS Quiz Night—St George’s Church, RG14 6NU 
 

Sunday   24th April 10.45  Morning Worship 
                               Mark Thomas 
                               Crossing the Jordan 
 

Thursday 28th April 19.30  Bible Study & Prayer Meeting 
                               Elizabeth Oxbury 
                               The Holy Spirit: 
                               His Power 
 

Sunday     1st May  10.45  Morning Worship & Communion 
                               David Long 
                               A Disgraceful Story! 
 

Thursday   5th May  19.30  Bible Study & Prayer Meeting 
                               Peter Munday 
                               The Holy Spirit: 
                               His Gifts I 


